
Swanage Croquet Club  
 

East Dorset v Swanage – Thursday September 20 2018 
 

Round East Dorset Swanage ED S 

1 Philip Chau (8)  
   Tommy Bryan (9) 

Greg Vaughn (9)  
Bruno Charron (10) 

4 6 

 
David Hadrell (7)  
Paul Davies (11) 

Sally Fazekas (9)  
Virginia Claridge (11) 

6 4 

 
Diane Kendrick (8) 

Mel Bryan (14) 
Marion Ormerod (7) 
Margaret Pratt (11) 

5 5 

 
Maureen Miles (8) 

Christina Stoner (10)  
Tim Hughes (10) 
Pearl Oliver (11) 

7 3 

2 David Hadrell (7)  
Christina Stoner (10) 

Greg Vaughn (9)  
Bruno Charron (10) 

3 7 

 
Philip Chau (8)  

   Maureen Miles (8) 
Sally Fazekas (9)  

Virginia Claridge (11) 
6 4 

 
Tommy Bryan (9)  

Mel Bryan (14) 
Dot Bonfield(11)  

Helen Diconimos (12) 
2 7 

 
Diane Kendrick (8) 
Paul Davies (11) 

Tim Hughes (10) 
Pearl Oliver (11) 

7 3 

3 Tommy Bryan (9)  
Mel Bryan (14) 

Greg Vaughn (9)  
Bruno Charron (10) 

2 7 

 
David Hadrell (7) 

Christina Stoner (10) 
Sally Fazekas (9)  

Virginia Claridge (11) 
7 1 

 
Maureen Miles (8) 
Paul Davies (11) 

Marion Ormerod (7) 
Margaret Pratt (11) 

5 6 

 
Philip Chau (8)  

   Diane Kendrick (8) 
Dot Bonfield(11)  

Helen Diconimos (12) 
6 6 

    

 Games Won Games Drawn Hoops Scored 

East Dorset 5 1 60 

Swanage 5 1 59 

 


